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Furnished Apartment Vendors

You may contact the apartment vendor directly. Please be sure to mention the Johns Hopkins discount.

Please note the following:

Apartment vendors listed are not bound to provide Hopkins discount for reservations made through a third-party, (i.e. Expedia, Orbitz).

Apartment vendors are listed in alphabetical order.

Bridgestreet Worldwide, Inc.

Churchill Living

Interim Homes

Maryland Relocation

Oakwood Worldwide, Inc.

Southern Management

Temporary Fumished Apartments

www.bridgestreet.com

Baltimore, MD | Tysons Corner, VA | Washington, DC

www.ChurchillLiving.com

Baltimore, MD | Washington, DC

www.dwelwithus.com

Tysons Corner, VA | Northern VA | Washington, DC

www.interimhomes.net

Baltimore, MD

www.marylandrelocationinc.com

Baltimore, MD | Baltimore Counties

www.oakwood.com

Baltimore, MD | Washington, DC

www.southernmanagement.com/park-charles

Baltimore, MD

www.temporaryfurnishedapartments.com

Baltimore, MD

410.296.0900

800.205.9646

800.657.3935

800.816.9149

410.802.7356

Email:

accountcoordina-
tors908 @ oakwood.com

410.576.5814

877.661.6825
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