

You may contact the apartment vendor directly. Please be sure to mention the Johns Hopkins discount. *Please note the following:*

Apartment vendors listed are not bound to provide Hopkins discount for reservations made through a third-party, (i.e. Expedia, Orbitz). Apartment vendors are listed in alphabetical order.

Bridgestreet Worldwide, Inc.	www.bridgestreet.com	410.296.0900
	Baltimore, MD I Tysons Corner, VA I Washington, DC	
Churchill Living	www.ChurchillLiving.com	800.205.9646
	Baltimore, MD I Washington, DC	
Dwel	www.dwelwithus.com	800.657.3935
	Tysons Corner, VA I Northern VA I Washington, DC	
Interim Homes	www.interimhomes.net	800.816.9149
Internit Homes	Baltimore, MD	000.010.9149
Maryland Relocation	www.marylandrelocationinc.com Baltimore, MD Baltimore Counties	410.802.7356
	balantore, wib it balantore countes	
Oakwood Worldwide, Inc.	www.oakwood.com	Email:
	Baltimore, MD I Washington, DC	account coordina- tors 908@oakwood.com
Southern Management	www.southernmanagement.com/park-charles Baltimore, MD	410.576.5814
Temporary Furnished Apartments	www.temporaryfurnishedapartments.com	877.661.6825
	Baltimore, MD	